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VESSEL

VESSEL

IM VOY

IM VOY

EX VOY

EX VOY

WK

WK

PORT

PORT

ETA

ETA

ETB

ETB

ETD

ETD

AVD

AVD

BTD

BTD

SLD

SLD

2018/08/25

2018/08/28

2018/09/01

2018/08/25

2018/08/28

2018/08/28

2018/08/25

2018/08/28

2018/09/01

2018/08/25

2018/08/28

2018/08/28

2018/08/25

2018/08/29

2018/09/01

2018/08/27

2018/08/31

2018/08/31

2018/08/25

2018/08/29

2018/09/02

2018/08/28

2018/08/31

2018/08/31

2018/08/26

2018/08/29

2018/09/03

2018/08/29

2018/08/31

2018/09/01

07:42

19:00

15:00

11:40

15:35

16:20

08:25

00:00

12:00

16:00

04:50

21:30

07:00

14:50

03:00

DELAYED DUE TO PREVIOUS VOYAGE

IMPORT ONLY JAPAN PORT ROTATION:KOBE-OSAKA

HEUNG-A MANILA

QJX8

OSI

JJ SKY

QJX7

SJJ

1835E

1834E

1835W

1834W

35

35

QINGDAO

NAGOYA

QINGDAO

QINGDAO

KOBE

OSAKA
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QINGDAO-JAPAN SERVICE
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VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

VESSEL

IM VOY

IM VOY

IM VOY

IM VOY

EX VOY

EX VOY

EX VOY

EX VOY

WK

WK

WK

WK

PORT

PORT

PORT

PORT

ETA

ETA

ETA

ETA

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETD

ETD

ETD

ETD

AVD

AVD

AVD

AVD

BTD

BTD

BTD

BTD

SLD

SLD

SLD

SLD

2018/08/26

2018/08/28

2018/08/28

2018/08/31

2018/08/25

2018/08/28

2018/08/28

2018/09/01

2018/08/25

2018/08/28

2018/08/27

2018/08/31

2018/08/24

2018/08/26

2018/08/30

2018/08/26

2018/08/28

2018/08/28

2018/09/01

2018/08/25

2018/08/28

2018/08/29

2018/09/02

2018/08/25

2018/08/28

2018/08/27

2018/09/01

2018/08/24

2018/08/27

2018/08/31

2018/08/26

2018/08/29

2018/08/29

2018/09/01

2018/08/26

2018/08/31

2018/09/01

2018/09/04

2018/08/19

2018/08/28

2018/08/29

2018/08/31

2018/08/25

2018/08/29

2018/09/01

2018/08/26

2018/08/29

2018/08/29

2018/09/03

2018/08/28

2018/08/31

2018/09/01

2018/09/04

2018/08/26

2018/08/28

2018/08/29

2018/09/03

2018/08/26

2018/08/29

2018/09/01

2018/08/27

2018/08/29

2018/08/30

2018/09/04

2018/08/29

2018/09/01

2018/09/01

2018/09/05

2018/08/26

2018/08/28

2018/08/29

2018/09/04

2018/08/26

2018/08/30

2018/09/02

00:48

18:00

23:00

20:36

13:54

17:45

07:20

05:00

20:00

16:00

06:00

04:00

08:00

06:51

09:00

15:00

18:24

23:06

21:30

14:00

18:10

08:00

19:00

13:20

16:41

07:17

14:00

10:00

07:30

23:15

02:00

21:55

12:00

08:30

01:42

05:20

16:30

08:00

23:30

22:45

15:35

02:00

23:59

00:40

09:00

DELAYED DUE TO BERTH CONGESTION AT SHANGHAI

DELAYED DUE TO PREVIOUS VOYAGE AND BERTH CONGESTION AT SHANGHAI THIS VOYAGE

JAPAN PORT ROTATION: HAKATA-MOJI

DELAYED DUE TO PREVIOUS VOYAGE

JAPAN PORT ROTATION:KOBE-OSAKA

JAPAN PORT ROTATION: YOKOHAMA-TOKYO

DELAYED DE TO BERTH CONGESTION AT SHANGHAI

O.M. HUMORUM

SJX1

CCL

JRS CARINA

SJX3

CCL

ACACIA TAURUS

SJX2

OSI

SINOTRANS QINGDAO

SJX7

STRS

1835E

1835E

1834E

1834E

1835W

1835W

1834W

1834W

35

35

35

35

SHANGHAI

KOBE

OSAKA

SENBOKU

SHANGHAI

SHANGHAI

YOKOHAMA

TOKYO

SHANGHAI

SHANGHAI

HAKATA

MOJI

SHANGHAI

SHANGHAI

NAGOYA

SHANGHAI

22018/09/03 10:40:32

SHANGHAI-JAPAN SERVICE
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VESSEL

VESSEL

IM VOY

IM VOY

EX VOY

EX VOY

WK

WK

PORT

PORT

ETA

ETA

ETB

ETB

ETD

ETD

AVD

AVD

BTD

BTD

SLD

SLD

2018/08/28

2018/08/30

2018/08/30

2018/09/02

2018/08/26

2018/08/29

2018/08/30

2018/09/03

2018/08/28

2018/08/30

2018/08/31

2018/09/02

2018/08/26

2018/08/30

2018/08/30

2018/09/04

2018/09/01

2018/09/06

2018/09/06

2018/09/09

2018/08/28

2018/09/02

2018/09/03

2018/09/07

2018/09/03

2018/09/06

2018/09/06

2018/08/30

2018/09/02

2018/09/04

2018/09/04

2018/09/06

2018/09/07

2018/09/09

2018/08/31

2018/09/03

2018/09/05

2018/09/08

20:00

11:00

22:00

18:00

20:15

07:12

22:00

11:30

22:30

14:00

20:54

08:00

09:00

21:00

12:00

01:30

05:15

05:30

JAPAN PORT ROTATION: NOT FIXED

JAPAN PORT ROTATION: YOKOHAMA-TOKYO

DELAYED DUE TO PREVIOUS VOYAGE AND ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE DUE TO OMIT VOY.18036EW

DELAEYD DUE TO PREVIOUS VOYAGE AND BERTH CONGESTION AT SHANGHAI THIS VOYAGE

WARNOW TROUT

SJX5

TSL

TRINITY

SJX9

TSL

18035E

18035E

18035W

18035W

35

35

SHANGHAI

OSAKA

KOBE

SHANGHAI

SHANGHAI

YOKOHAMA

TOKYO

SHANGHAI
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SHANGHAI-JAPAN SERVICE


